
Today's Cotton - Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne price in mandi markets

Commodity Market District State 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min

Cotton - Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Taleja APMC Bhavnagar Gujarat  68.15  6,815.00  7,875.00 -  5,750.00

Cotton - H.B (Unginned) Dhoraji APMC Rajkot Gujarat  73.05  7,305.00  7,505.00 -  6,105.00

Cotton - Without Ginned Cotton Kukshi APMC Dhar Madhya Pradesh  72.00  7,200.00  7,425.00 -  6,300.00

Cotton - Without Ginned Cotton Sailana APMC Ratlam Madhya Pradesh  74.00  7,400.00  7,600.00 -  7,236.00

Cotton - Without Ginned Cotton Jhabua APMC Jhabua Madhya Pradesh  74.00  7,400.00  7,400.00 -  7,000.00

Cotton - Cotton (Unginned) Bhadrachalam APMC Khammam Telangana  78.00  7,800.00  8,100.00 -  7,700.00

Cotton - Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Jasdan APMC Rajkot Gujarat  75.00  7,500.00  7,755.00 -  6,500.00

Cotton - Other Harij APMC Patan Gujarat  71.05  7,105.00  7,450.00 -  6,755.00

Cotton - Other Vadali APMC Sabarkantha Gujarat  75.12  7,512.00  8,125.00 -  6,900.00

Cotton - Bunny Enkoor APMC Mahbubnagar Telangana  65.00  6,500.00  7,000.00 -  5,600.00

Cotton - Cotton (Unginned) Himatnagar APMC Sabarkantha Gujarat  79.00  7,900.00  7,975.00 -  7,805.00

Cotton - RCH-2 Thara APMC Banaskanth Gujarat  72.13  7,212.50  7,735.00 -  6,690.00

Cotton - Cotton (Unginned) Manavdar APMC Junagarh Gujarat  79.50  7,950.00  8,300.00 -  6,150.00

Cotton - Cotton (Ginned) Chansama APMC Patan Gujarat  68.92  6,892.00  7,300.00 -  6,485.00

Cotton - Other Mansa APMC Gandhinagar Gujarat  75.05  7,505.00  7,995.00 -  6,750.00

Cotton - Other Bagasara APMC Amreli Gujarat  67.15  6,715.00  7,930.00 -  5,500.00

Cotton - Narma BT Cotton Savarkundla APMC Amreli Gujarat  71.50  7,150.00  8,060.00 -  6,250.00

Cotton - Without Ginned Cotton Manawar APMC Dhar Madhya Pradesh  65.00  6,500.00  6,500.00 -  6,500.00

Cotton - Other Dhandhuka APMC Ahmedabad Gujarat  75.00  7,500.00  7,740.00 -  5,125.00

Cotton - Desi Umared APMC Nagpur Maharashtra  78.30  7,830.00  7,960.00 -  7,700.00

Cotton - Cotton (Unginned) Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard) APMC Mehsana Gujarat  76.00  7,600.00  7,980.00 -  7,000.00

Cotton - Local APMC HALVAD Morbi Gujarat  75.00  7,500.00  8,350.00 -  6,500.00

Cotton - Other Bhesan APMC Junagarh Gujarat  75.00  7,500.00  7,850.00 -  5,500.00
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Cotton - Cotton (Unginned) Adilabad APMC Adilabad Telangana  74.75  7,475.00  7,550.00 -  6,493.00

Cotton - American Mansa APMC Mansa Punjab  78.50  7,850.00  7,850.00 -  7,850.00

Cotton - American Gajsinghpur APMC Ganganagar Rajasthan  78.76  7,876.00  7,900.00 -  7,850.00

Cotton - American Kesarisinghpur APMC Ganganagar Rajasthan  75.00  7,500.00  7,500.00 -  6,485.00

Cotton - H.Y.4 (Unginned) Siddhpur APMC Patan Gujarat  76.50  7,650.00  8,300.00 -  7,000.00

Cotton - RCH-2 Dhragradhra APMC Surendranagar Gujarat  73.00  7,300.00  7,760.00 -  5,825.00

Cotton - Without Ginned Cotton Dhamnod APMC Dhar Madhya Pradesh  75.50  7,550.00  7,550.00 -  6,621.00

Cotton - Without Ginned Cotton Thandla APMC Jhabua Madhya Pradesh  72.00  7,200.00  7,200.00 -  6,200.00

Cotton - Other Morbi APMC Morbi Gujarat  74.15  7,415.00  8,105.00 -  6,725.00

Cotton - Narma BT Cotton Rajkot APMC Rajkot Gujarat  75.00  7,500.00  8,000.00 -  7,025.00

Cotton - Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Chotila APMC Surendranagar Gujarat  74.50  7,450.00  7,850.00 -  6,500.00

Cotton - Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Modasar APMC Chhota Udaipur Gujarat  78.50  7,850.00  8,060.00 -  7,710.00

Cotton - RCH-2 Thara(Shihori) APMC Banaskanth Gujarat  68.88  6,887.50  7,550.00 -  6,225.00

Cotton - Cotton (Unginned) Botad(Haddad) APMC Botad Gujarat  72.50  7,250.00  8,250.00 -  5,500.00

Cotton - Cotton (Unginned) Botad(Bhabarkot) APMC Botad Gujarat  67.50  6,750.00  7,450.00 -  5,500.00

Cotton - Bramha Adoni APMC Kurnool Andhra Pradesh  77.89  7,789.00  8,338.00 -  5,000.00

Cotton - 170-CO2 (Unginned) Gajwel APMC Medak Telangana  73.00  7,300.00  7,300.00 -  7,300.00

Cotton - Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Jasdan(Vichhiya) APMC Rajkot Gujarat  69.90  6,990.00  7,975.00 -  6,000.00

Cotton - 170-CO2 (Unginned) Nuguru Charla APMC Bhadradri Kothagudem Telangana  77.30  7,730.00  7,740.00 -  7,720.00

Cotton - Other Kalawad APMC Jamnagar Gujarat  73.45  7,345.00  7,825.00 -  5,500.00

Cotton - American New Grain Market , Jind APMC Jind Haryana  75.00  7,500.00  7,850.00 -  6,000.00

Cotton - Medium Fiber Burhanpur APMC Burhanpur Madhya Pradesh  66.00  6,600.00  6,600.00 -  6,600.00

Cotton - Without Ginned Cotton Badnawar APMC Dhar Madhya Pradesh  66.50  6,650.00  6,650.00 -  6,650.00

Cotton - Without Ginned Cotton Khetia APMC Badwani Madhya Pradesh  76.25  7,625.00  8,665.00 -  7,000.00

Cotton - Without Ginned Cotton Jobat APMC Alirajpur Madhya Pradesh  72.00  7,200.00  7,300.00 -  6,675.00

Cotton - Without Ginned Cotton Gandhwani APMC Dhar Madhya Pradesh  74.00  7,400.00  7,500.00 -  6,100.00

Cotton - Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Hadad APMC Chhota Udaipur Gujarat  78.50  7,850.00  8,060.00 -  7,710.00
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Cotton - Cotton (Unginned) Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) APMC Rajkot Gujarat  75.00  7,500.00  7,930.00 -  6,180.00

Cotton - Other Vankaner APMC Morbi Gujarat  72.75  7,275.00  7,900.00 -  6,150.00

Cotton - Other Unava APMC Mehsana Gujarat  74.25  7,425.00  8,045.00 -  6,505.00

Cotton - Desi Sangriya APMC Hanumangarh Rajasthan  71.00  7,100.00  7,100.00 -  7,100.00

Cotton - Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Bodeliu APMC Chhota Udaipur Gujarat  78.50  7,850.00  8,060.00 -  7,710.00

Cotton - Without Ginned Cotton Khargone APMC Khargone Madhya Pradesh  78.85  7,885.00  7,885.00 -  6,920.00

Cotton - Without Ginned Cotton Alirajpur APMC Alirajpur Madhya Pradesh  70.00  7,000.00  7,000.00 -  7,000.00

Cotton - Without Ginned Cotton Bhikangaon APMC Khargone Madhya Pradesh  69.25  6,925.00  6,925.00 -  6,800.00

Cotton - Long fiber Thandla APMC Jhabua Madhya Pradesh  73.00  7,300.00  7,400.00 -  7,300.00

Cotton - Medium Fiber Jobat APMC Alirajpur Madhya Pradesh  68.00  6,800.00  7,000.00 -  6,700.00

Cotton - Other Viramgam APMC Ahmedabad Gujarat  70.30  7,030.00  7,905.00 -  6,150.00

Cotton - Other Visnagar APMC Mehsana Gujarat  69.45  6,945.00  8,140.00 -  5,750.00

Cotton - RCH-2 Talod(Harsol) APMC Sabarkantha Gujarat  74.62  7,462.00  7,675.00 -  7,250.00

Cotton - Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Kalediya APMC Chhota Udaipur Gujarat  78.50  7,850.00  8,060.00 -  7,710.00

Cotton - Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Babra APMC Amreli Gujarat  74.35  7,435.00  8,125.00 -  6,750.00

Cotton - Other Malout APMC Muktsar Punjab  78.50  7,850.00  7,850.00 -  7,850.00

Cotton - Local Rajula APMC Amreli Gujarat  65.18  6,518.00  8,035.00 -  5,000.00
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